Page 1 of 2

Schedule 1 to Report 01.377

Speaker | Submission Name Phone Address Proposed Time Content
No No
1 6 & Councillor Hutchings | 499 44 44 Paul PO Box 2199, 101 9.45am Floodplain management funding policy; Regional
35 & Councillor Foster, Desborough Wakefield Street, planning, Transport, Water levies, Provision of
Wellington City Wellington regional parks.
Canneil
2 2 Steve Ritchie 021 423 501 17 Robson Street 10.05am Bus service for Robson Street and McManaway Grove,
563 7223 Stokes Valley Stokes Valley
3 9 Joe Daly — Hutt 2000 | 560 3677 15 Daly Street 10.15am Installation of security cameras in Bunny Street Lower
Ltd PO Box 30 233 Hutt
Lower Hutt
4 11 Hugh Barr 934 2244 12 Versailles St 10.25am Acquisition of TranzMetro, Kick Start Funding, Water
Karori integration, public access to water collection areas
Wellington
5 14 Barney Scully 388 8004 10.35am Cobham Drive Waterfront/Foreshore
MORNING TEA MORNING TEA 10.45 MORNING TEA
6 21 Robyn Bodarin 388 2647 (hm) c/- 10 Torridon Street 11.00am Relationship with Iwi, environmental management,
Wellington Labour 471-9788 (wk) Miramar 6003 regional transport, acquisition of TranzMetro, regional
Local Body Committee Wellington water supply, land management, flood protection, parks
and forests, regional stadium, investments, investing in
democracy.
7 30 Kapakapanui, Susan 04 2399 2200 11.15am Catchment management, Waikanae river, update the
Forbes management plan for Queen Elizabeth Park.
8 38 Stephen Garlick, 570 6857 30 Laings Road, 11.30am Floodplain management plan funding policy
Hutt City Council Private Bag 31 912
Lower Hutt
9 20 Rob McLuskie & 475 9308 82 Raroa Road 11.40am Financial provision for works to prevent further erosion
D Thurley. Kelbumn of properties abutting the Otaki river.
Landowners adjacent Wellington
to Upper Rahui Project
10 28 Barbara Mitcalfe Fax 475 7149 PO Box 10 412 11.50am Land management, biodiversity, Akura nursery,

Wellington Botanical
Society

Wellington

educating the regional community.




Page 2 of 2

Schedule 1 to Report 01.377

Speaker | Submission Name Phone Address Proposed Time Content
No No
11 12 Mayor Jenny Brash & | 237 5089 PO Box 50 218 12.00 noon Bulk water levy, transparency of transport rate, support
Councillor Tim Davin Porirua City for Friends of Maara Roa, environment management
Porirua City Council and biodiversity
12 26 Michael Taylor 474 5478 PO Box 1008 12.20pm Annual plan presentation, investments, environment
Tararua Tramping Wellington 1 management, regional transport, regional water supply,
land management, parks & forests, regional stadium,
financial tables
13 36 Micheal Taylor 474 5478 10 Laurent Place 12.30pm Acquisition of TranzMetro, Kick Start funding for
Personal submission Kingston public transport, water trust, environment management,
Wellington regional transport, water supply, land management,
parks and forests, regional stadium
14 18 Chris Edmonds Oral submission
Hutt Valley DHB withdrawn
15 25 Chris Horne 4757025 28 Kaihuia Street 12.50pm Regional land transport strategy, Kyoto protocol.
Northland
Wellington
16 39 Mayor Mccloy 04 904 5700 175 Rimu Road, 1.00pm Flood protection, funding regimes for flood protection,
& Tan Mclntosh Private Bag 601 regional transport, future of Tranz Metro, Ownership of
Kapiti Coast District Paraparaumu public transport infrastructure & funding. Otaki
Council differential for the transport rate.
17 33 Sherril McNabb 5860513 11 Pokohiwi Road 1.20pm Environmental management, regional transport,
Normandale Residents Normandale regional water supply, flood protection, parks and
Association Lower Hutt forests.
18 34 Lorna Sandeman 918 4300 (Wk) 203 Taita Drive 1.30pm Waiwhetu stream action plan.
Waiwhetu Stream 938 1002 (H) Avalon
Working Group LOWER HUTT
LUNCH LUNCH 1.45pm LUNCH




